Rohanské stezky 2020

2020-08-09 Lomnice nad Popelkou

Zaci, Zakyné mladsi
start ~ 08:58:43 | 2008 - 2009 | registered: 10

category
kluci 350
holky 347
kluci 345
kluci 356
holky 333
holky 344
kluci 336
holky 343
kluci 324
kluci 352
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

# name

BARTA KRYSTOF
HALAMOVA ANDREA
JON SEBASTIEN
KABELAC SIMON
KALINOVA ELLA
KARBANOVA MARIE
MADLIK VOJTECH
NOSKOVA MARCELA
POLASEK DANIEL
SUCHARDA SIMON
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state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team

LSK LOMNICE

LSK LOMNICE

MTB SPARTAK VRCHLABI
LSK LOMNICE
SPORTICUS TEAM

T) NOVA PAKA

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
SOKOL UBISLAVICE
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
LSK LOMNICE

start list

year
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
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